Date

09/11/
21
09/18/
21
10/02/
21
10/09/
21

10/16/
21
10/23/
21
10/30/
21
11/03/
21

11/06/
21

Time

10:00 AM
EDT

10:00 AM
EDT

12:00 PM
EDT

10:00 AM
EDT

10:00 AM
EDT

12:00 PM
EDT

10:00 AM
EDT

7:00 PM EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

Games for 7U Locust Grove Falcons
Last Updated on May 03, 2024

Away Team

7U Butts Co. Red Devils
7U Locust Grove Falcons
7U Locust Grove Falcons
7U Locust Grove Falcons
7U Thomaston-Upson
Knights
7U Locust Grove Falcons

7U Lamar Co. Trojans

7U Monroe Co. Bulldogs

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

6

2

27

13

20

Home Team

7U Locust Grove Falcons
7U Brooks Bears

7U Butts Co. Red Devils

7U Thomaston-Upson
Knights

7U Locust Grove Falcons
7U Lamar Co. Trojans

7U Locust Grove Falcons

7U Locust Grove Falcons

7U Locust Grove Falcons

Hom
e
Scor
e
0
6
28

28

27

Result

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Unscore
d

9 TeamPages



